
qrEftq qtetffi qrarrq o-rqgr
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

srrqr E-mtqq t ESTATE oFFrcE

frfuer 
=i. - szlzozs-z+ Baio' z r.r r.zozs

TENDER NOTICE NO.- 3212023-24 DATED 21.11.2023

ri=errd a5 crsEr II efifti-.r fr-a fu qo, a 
=io 

# c-0e fr ors-or=Ecr rrfrfu fu rora aar& 4 frfudr
TO RUN BIKE/SCOOTER SERVICE SHOP IN SHOP # C.O9 AT TYPE II SHOPPING CENTRE

Bdi@,Date: 28.12.2023

IIrqfusarsrrclott-Ill
Time Extension Notice-III

uctr#@ orsuit n dtr*.F' frfudr ffi6 03.01.2024 a-o b fts q.dr d drg A onr: sz8rF frfu6r6ril frf,tr{d ai: ars
fr fuduq-{ffi@-o:.ot.zoz+oloilrJra4.00qfr a-ouas-drorfa-ofr wmo-:u-o-dBi
us ftfuaeil b ffi 6I ftfQr a ua-q fi dqun sraar fr fi wqdftl

ft fuorqa-mao32/2023-2+Baiozr.rr.zoz:fi sreGrqaEgrdqen-oo:Mt
fttfFd ftfudr qq{ Ti}e[-d fi dqwsc www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender i sfsdds fu-q w *oru E I

Due to administrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to 16:00 hrs on
03.01.2024. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document latest by 03.01.2024 upto l6:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

A11 other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.32/2023-24 dated 21.11.2023 will remain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link htt;r:, rvu.r,r'.iitk.ac.in:cst;rteotJreertc

[d?a:3

(s,Io d. fi. doqWor. J.P. Deshmukh)

rigmgrffiq(sdtrdt)
Joint Registrar (Estate)

+

9ftfufo/Copy to:

l. *4, ugfgof Dean, Administration

2. qfflqgA[NoticeBoard
:. iiuwsc/ Institute Website


